16

SEPT

23

SEPT

30

SEPT

07

OCT

21

OCT

28

OCT

04

NOV

09

NOV

11

NOV

18

NOV

25

NOV

02

DEC

Alpha
Course ¢

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

09:00 AM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

06:30 PM

Is There More To Life Than This?
St. Luke's Parish Hall

Who is Jesus?
St. Luke's Parish Hall

Why Did Jesus Die?
St. Luke's Parish Hall

How Can | Have Faith?
St. Luke's Parish Hall

Why & How Do | Pray?
St. Luke's Parish Hall

Why & How Should | Read the Bible?
St. Luke's Parish Hall

How Does God Guide Us?
St. Luke's Parish Hall

RETREAT - The Holy Spirit?
L’ARCHE DAYBREAK CENTRE, Richmond Hill

How Can | Resist Evil?
St. Luke's Parish Hall

Why & How Should | Tell Others?
St. Luke's Parish Hall

Does God Heal Today?
St. Luke's Parish Hall

What About The Church?
St. Luke's Parish Hall




